
Bus stops highlighted are on snow route

Time AM Route Purple Time PM Route Purple

6:58 Depart Bus Barn 2:20 Load Students @ East School

7:00 S. State & Everett (Bank) S. State & Everett (Bank)

7:01 S. State & Valentine S. State & Valentine

7:02 655 S. State St 655 S. State St

7:02 S. State & Mountain View S. State & Mountain View

7:04 S. State & D St S. State & D St

7:06 S. State & A St S. State & A St

7:08 S. State & Raintree S. State & Raintree

7:14 Rathbun Rd Rathbun Rd

7:15 S. Comstock & Page Ave                           3-5 only                S. Comstock & Page Ave          

7:15 S Comstock & Koleno                                3-5 only         S. Comstock & Koleno     

7:15 1026 S. Comstock                                         3-5 only         1026 S. Comstock

7:16 S. Comstock & Bebeau Ln                        3-5 only S. Comstock & Bebeau Ln     

7:16 S. Comstock & Airway                               3-5 only S. Comstock & Airway Ave

7:17 S. Comstock & Duke                                   3-5 only S. Comstock & Duke Ave

7:18 S. Comstock & Gleason                             3-5 only S. Comstock & Gleason      

7:18 S. Comstock & Sunset                                3-5 only S. Comstock & Sunset     

7:19 S. Comstock & Hospitality                       3-5 only S. Comstock & Hospitality    

7:20 Hawthorne & Dean                        2:40 Load Students @ West School

7:22 Hawthorne & Fir                            Hawthorne & Dean                     

7:30 Drop off West Students Hawthorne & Fir                             

7:35 S. Comstock & Hospitality              K-2,6-12 only S. Comstock & Duke                                  

7:35 S. Comstock & Sunset                     K-2, 6-12 only S. Comstock & Airway                    

7:36 S. Comstock & Gleason                  K-2, 6-12 only S. Comstock & Bebeau Ln                  

7:36 S. Comstock & Duke                        K-2, 6-12 only S. Comstock & Koleno                                    

7:37 S. Comstock & Airway                    K-2, 6-12 only 1026 S. Comstock

7:38 S. Comstock & Bebeau Ln             K-2, 6-12 only S. Comstock & Page Ave          

7:39 S. Comstock & Koleno                     K-2, 6-12 only           Rathbun Rd

7:40 S. Comstock & Page Ave               K-2, 6-12 only                 S. Comstock & Gleason                         

7:45 Drop off East Students behind Cafeteria S. Comstock & Sunset                                

7:50 Drop Off MS/HS Students S. Comstock & Hospitality                     

Return to Bus Barn Central & Miller

S. State & Everett (Bank)

S. State & Valentine

655 S. State St

S. State & Mountain View

S. State & D St

S. State & A St

S. State & Raintree

3:20 Load Students @ Middle & High Schools

Rathbun Rd

S. Comstock & Page Ave         

S. Comstock & Koleno     

1026 S. Comstock

S. Comstock & Bebeau Ln 

S. Comstock & Airway          

S. Comstockt & Duke       

S. Comstock & Gleason           

S. Comstock & Sunset     

S. Comstock & Hospitality        

Hawthorne & Dean                

Hawthorne & Fir                      

Return to Bus Barn

Times are an estimate, please have students at bus stop 5 minutes prior to pickup time.

Bus Routes and Pickup Times for Grades K-12 - 2022-2023 School Year


